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(75) - CALLE S/N

(30) - CALLE S/N(25) - CALLE S/N

(90) - CALLE 3 CIRC.

ARGERICH

TENIENTE
ORIGONE

027

001

017011

037

015

018

010

022
036

020

028
029

025
031

033

014
016
026

012
009

002

038034
035

021
006024

023

004 005
003

007
040
039 032
030

013

019
008

ESTACION
LA MASCOTA

COLONIA MONTE
LA PLATA

14

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FF
CC

RO
CA

FFC
C

ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FFCC
ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

 R
OC

A

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

 R
OC

A

DE LA VIDRIERA
O DE GARNICA

£¤3
£¤3

£¤22

£¤229

£¤3

BASE NAVAL
PUERTO
BELGRANO

AEROCLUB
PUNTA ALTA

ROMERO GRANDE

LA ELVIRA

BARRIOS

SAN ENRIQUE

LA VERDE ERIN

LA ELENA

SANTA ADELA

LUCARELLI

LA BLANCA
CHICA

LA ZARZA

SAN CLEMENTEEL CALDEN

LA ESMERALDA

LA ANGELITA

BLANCA CHICA

19 DE MAYO

BRAVA

LA DORMIDA

RESSIA

EL TEMBLOR

SAN TEOFILO

ADAGAS
E HIJOS

GALLI

LOS BLANCOS

SAUCE CHICO

SAUCE CHICO

SAUCE CHICO

01

02

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VILLARINO875

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 14

06

0875 VILLARINO

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤249

£¤33

£¤229

£¤35

£¤22

£¤3 ")252

")51

MEDANOS

LAGO PARQUE
LA SALADA

JUAN COUSTE

HILARIO
ASCASUBI

MAYOR
BURATOVICH

ARGERICH

TENIENTE
ORIGONE

COLONIA SAN ADOLFO

PEDRO LURO

COUNTRY CLUB
LOS MEDANOS

CHAPALCO CNEL.
DORREGO

CNEL.
PRINGLES

PATAGONES

VILLARINO

BAHIA BLANCA

CNEL. DE
MARINA L.
ROSALES

PUAN

TORNQUIST

19

13

03

040506

07

01

02

0809

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


